Profec Kontraklapventil PVC-U
225 mm flange 6bar DN200 gra
type 5500 (0111599)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Materiale
Materialehus
Pakningsmateriale
Tilslutning
Temperatur reekkevidde
Abningstryk

Tryk

Kapacitet
Starrelse

DN

Ydre @

gra

5500

PVC-U

PVC-U

EPDM

flange

0°C-60°C

0,1-0,3 bar

6 bar

900 m?/t

225 mm

200

275 mm

PRODUKTINFORMATION

For montering pa metriske eller imperial flanger.
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